

	Name: 
	Role: 
	Brawn: 
	Brains: 
	Perception: 
	Allure: 
	Guts: 
	Reflexes: 
	Grit: 
	Disconnect: 
	Grit Max: 
	Endurance: 
	Endurance Max: 
	Pressure Max: 
	Morale: 
	Morale Max: 
	Species: 
	Notes: 
	Exp: 
	Pressure: 
	Armour: 
	Armour Protection: 
	Armour Tolerance: 
	Weapon 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Weapon Skill 1: 
	0: [-]
	1: [-]
	2: [-]

	Weapon Range 1: 
	0: [-]
	1: [-]
	2: [-]

	Weapon Damage 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Weapon Clip 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Weapon Rules 1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	Brawn Dropdown: 
	1: [-]
	2: [-]
	3: [-]
	4: [-]
	5: [-]
	0: [-]

	Brains Dropdown: 
	1: [-]
	2: [-]
	3: [-]
	4: [-]
	5: [-]
	0: [-]

	Perception Dropdown: 
	1: [-]
	2: [-]
	3: [-]
	4: [-]
	5: [-]
	0: [-]

	Reflexes Dropdown: 
	0: [-]
	1: [-]
	2: [-]
	3: [-]
	4: [-]
	5: [-]

	Allure Dropdown: 
	0: [-]
	1: [-]
	2: [-]
	3: [-]
	4: [-]
	5: [-]

	Guts Dropdown: 
	0: [-]
	1: [-]
	2: [-]
	3: [-]
	4: [-]
	5: [-]



